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MOST OUTRAGECUS NATIONAL ARER

CADILLAC $16,000+

.
Julie Griffin Cheri Pearce Shannon Lingerfelt Kerri Bunker
$21,179 $20,090 $20,025 $19,136

1 agreements 9 agreements 11 agreements

4 agreements

PREMIER PLUS $11,000+ PREMIER $9,000+

Lyndell Sheets Kym Kirk Janet Harmon Laurie Johnson
$13,479 $12,685 $10,788 $10,001
8 agreements 4 agreements 0 agreements 0 agreements

NEW GRAND ACHIEVER
CAR QUALIFIERS

May YTD Queens

A #1 Unit #1 Court of Sha]jing #1 Court of Sales

DIQ Gloria Gaddis  DIQ Kokena Donnelly Julie Griffin Janet Harmon Lori Whitnell
Lingerfelt Unit LawtonUnit $527,948 24 Q $1,823 $66,283 Retail

Area June Goal- $350,000 wholesale and Emerald Top 10



SEMINAR 2014

July 22-26 - Adolphus Hotel

Room reservations are made via the link on www.monabutters.com

Director Meeting

7:30PM Day 00 July 22, Tuesday
Adolphus Hotel -Century Room

Look Who's Coming to Our LAST Director Meeting!
Special Guest Speaker Ann Wallblom, MK Scandinavia

DIOs as of July 1
FDs with 8 active and $5000 June Car Production

Exclusive Continental Breakfast
Day 0 July 23, Wednesday
10 AM  Mona’s suite for all Wall to Wall Leaders & their Senior.

Qualifiers YTD: Claudia Murdock & Janet Harmon
Hilda Pantoja & Priscilla Santoya
Debbie Muscutt & Myrra Dunnick
Renee Blodgett & Lyndell Sheets
Miriam Orta & Ludy Garza

M.O.N.A. Awards Banquet
Day 0 July 23, Wednesday

6:30 PM Adolphus Hotel -Century Room

Recognition of Top 10 in all Courts, Miss Go-Give, Rookie of the Year,
Most Improved, Man of the Year & Top 20 Units




Seminar Fees

DUE in the office by JULY 8

Directors total = $94

(Director Participation $35 & Awards Banquet $59)

DIQ & FDs @ meeting = $69

($10 Director Meeting & Awards Dinner $59)

Consultant Awards Dinner $59

Pro-pay transfer: use email m.butters@mchsi.com
Invoice number box put your name, one transfer per person

One Check Per Unit include a list of who is included
Mail BEFORE JULY 8 to Mona Butters
507 50th St, West Des Moines, I1A 50265
Attn: Elayna

310 late fee per person -no exceptions

Seminar Registration New for Seminar 2014

Registration is open to all All DlQS as of ]LIIy Ist
Consultants & Directors for &

$195 until JUNE 16.

On-Target FD’s as of July
$225 registration are invited to

June 17-July 1 . .
Area Directors meeting
June 23 Deadline Seminar Day 00,
a Caan:;insns July 22nd, Tuesday
. Spanish Headset & Inter- 7:30 PM, Century Room,

pretation requests Adolphus Hotel
+ Special Needs Requests Plan flights accordingly




Executive Senior Director
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Diana Caballero
2 DIQs

!

Senior Sales Directors

Julie Griffin Ludy Garza
2 Offspring

Shannon Lingerfelt

Lourdes James Kym Kirk Barb Lindquist Diana Pefia
1 DIQ 1 DIQ
Asenath Lawton
1 DIQ
&, Hillary Malsch
: : 1 DIQ
N 8 1 V) Mona Butters
Gladys Ramirez Priscilla Santoya Lori Whitnell

1 DIQ



#3 Kerri Bunker #2 Cheri Pearce #1 Julie Griffin

#4 Kym Kirk

#5 Janet Harmon

1. Julie Gritfin
2. Cheri Pearce
3. Kerri Bunker
4. Kym Kirk

5. Janet Harmon

6. Shannon Lingerfelt

7. Laurie Johnson
8. Diana Caballero
9. Myrra Dunnick
10.Suzi Stellmaker
11. Hillary Malsch

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Becky Lyons
Lori Schultze
Lyndell Sheets
Ludy Garza

Lori Whitnell
Asenath Lawton
Lourdes James
Elia Flores

20. Gladys Ramirez

$527,948
$419,171

$334,064
$269,594
$267,156

$246,532
$234,603
$221,803
$215,794
$202,882
$188,341

$169,375
$167,727
$145,444
$140,366
$131,987

$125,537
$118,064
$117,740

$98,052

#6 Shannon Lingerfelt

#7 Laurie Johnson

#8 Diana Caballero

#9 Myrra Dunnick

#10 Suzi Stellmaker




Ist Line

#1  Cheri Pearce $20,090
#2  Kerri Bunker $19.136
#3  Lyndell Sheets $13,479
#4  Kym Kirk $12,685
#5  Suzi Stellmaker $8,326
2nd Line

#1  Julie Griffin $21,179
#2  Shannon Lingerfelt =~ $20,025
#3  Janet Harmon $10,788
#4  Ludy Garza $8,063
#5  Gladys Ramirez $8.050
3rd & 4th Line

#1  Laurie Johnson $10,001
#2  Lori Whitnell $8,422
#3  Asenath Lawton $7,107
#4  Lori Schultze $6,238
#5  Claudia Murdock $5,332

Highest Unit Wholesale

Colorado

lowa

Utah

Ohio

Oregon
Idaho

Georgia

Kerri Bunker
Suzi Stellmaker

Lyndell Sheets
Lori Schultze

Julie Griffin
Janet Harmon
Kym Kirk

Laurie Johnson
Cheri Pearce
Myrra Dunnick
Claudia Murdock

Shannon Lingerfelt

#16
#21

#46
#50

#3

#10
#12
#21
#17
#38
#46

#46

State Contest Most Improved

Ohio Cheri Pearce #7
July
Directors’ Birthdays
Suzi Stellmaker 14th Butters Area is GROWING!
Julie Griffin 14th
Jennifer Roa-Nava 30th )
203 April Agreements
Directors Anniversaries
Barb Lindquist 35 yrs 118 May Agreements
Shannon Lingerfelt 28 yrs

Angelica Virjan 10 yrs
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Program Rewards
"'* On The Move * $1,000 bonus
T (by the end of 3rd month) » Stackable stainless steel ring
) W 515,000 + 3 Qual Personal Team Members
: Fabulous 50s Club ® $1,000 bonus
% (by the end of 6th month) » Stackable stainless steel ring
- $30,000 + 50 Unit Members
2 Honors Society ® $1,000 bonus
:;’»5"' (by the end of 12th month) * Stackable stainless steel & cubic
$60,000 + 50 Unit Members zirconium ring & Seminar registration

Honors Society

On-Target

Debbie Muscutt Hilda Pantoja Claudia Murdock
Month 10 Month 10 Month 12
Rookie of the Year Most Improved

#1 Hillary Malsch
#2 Shannon Lingerfelt
#3 Karen Hill

#4 Lyndell Sheets

#5 Lori Whitnell

#1 Asenath Lawton
#2 Debbie Muscutt
#3 Claudia Murdock
#4 Hilda Pantoja

383%
272%
184%
176%
164%

TOP 10 EMERALD




#1 Lori Whitnell #2 Ronda Hansen

L
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10.

Lori Whitnell
Ronda Hansen

. Janet Harmon
. Claudia Murdock

Cheri Pearce
Laurie Johnson

: Julie Griffin

Myrra Dunnick
Kym Kirk
Suzi Stellmaker

PDirector Court or Sales

$66,283
$46,490
$41,165
$39,175
$37,867
$35,553
$33,770
$33,629
$33,335
$32,917

#3 Janet Harmon

520,000 Retall Sales M.O.N.A. Princess Cou

11. Kerri Bunker

12. Becky Lyons

13. Hillary Malsch
14. Lourdes James
15. Ludy Garza

16. Debbie Muscutt
17. Hilda Pantoja
18. Lori Schultze
19. Ale Pina

20. Asenath Lawton

#4 Claudia Murdock #5 Cheri Pearce

$20.283
$24,562
$19,592
$18,207
$17,850
$17,289

$16,794
$16,690
$16,219

$15,122

#1 Janet Harmon

L.
2
3
4.
5.
6
14
8
9

10.

Janet Harmon
Laurie Johnson
Gladys Ramirez
Myrra Dunnick
Kerri Bunker
Ale Pina

. Julie Griffin

Ludy Garza
Hilda Pantoja
Jean Vaughn

#2 Laurie Johnson

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Pearce Unit

$L713 24
$1,606 23
$1,188 19
$2,726 18
$2,490 17
$1178 17
$1,538 16
$1,203 16
$909 15
$L775 13

#3 Gladys Ramirez

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
le.
17.
18.

19

Kokena Donnelly
Shannon Lingerfelt
Diana Pena

Cheri Pearce
Miriam Orta
Gloria Gaddis
Missy Tingen
Suelyn Thomas

. Jennifer Roa-Nava

20. Kym Kirk

#4 Myrra Dunnick ~ #5 Kerri Bunker

Lawton Unit $1,689
Director $1472
Director $681
Director $2,574
Garza Unit  $1,586
Lingerfelt Unit $1,744
Malsch Unit  $1,188
Griffin Unit =~ $579
Director $926
Director $838

12
12
12
11
10
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Premier Plus
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Julie Griffin  Kerri Bunker Shannon Lingerfelt
$7,427 $5,816 $5,809

Cheri Pearce Lyndellisihgts
$5,113 $4,942

$2,907 $2,878

Kym Kirk  Diana Caballero
$4,704 $3,361

'--\
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Hillary Malsch $1748 Becky Lyons
Diana Pena $1642 Elia Flores
Rl Lori Schultze $1619 Ale Pina
Claudia Murdock $1595
Asenath Lawton

Lori Whitnell ~ Suzi Stellmaker
$2,286 $2,253
Join the club and have
$1477 your picture on this page
when your commission
$1 246 check totals $2,000 or
$1193 more. Checks totaling
over $1,000 your name is
printed

$2,096

13% Recrulting Check

48
¢t

Julie Griffin

Laurie Johnson

Gladys Ramirez

Janet Harmon
$528

Kym Kirk
$1,419 $795 $681 $560
Kerri Bunker $479  Ludy Garza $329
Claudia Murdock $402  Becky Lyons $295
Myrra Dunnick $402  Suzi Stellmaker $271
Cheri Pearce $401  Lori Schultze $208
Angelica Virjan $358

3500 check gets your picture here




nit Developmen

onus winners

Kerri Bunker
(6) $500

Asenath Lawton

(4) $300

Shannon Lingerfelt Gladys Ramirez Lyndell Sheets ~ Myrra Dunnick Ludy Garza
(6) $500

(6) $500 (5) $500 (5) $500 (5) $500

HE ik

Julie Griffin Diana Caballero Diana Pena Ale Pina

(3) $300 (3) $300 (3) $300 (3) $300

Silver Medals

2 A-Month Club

Diana Pena

Debbie Muscutt
2
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Ludy Garza m
4

Wl
Ale Pina Gladys Ramirez Becky Lyons
2 2 2
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200%

Julie Griffin
263

Sensational 70

Suzi Laurie

Stellmaker Johnson
96 94

Fontastic 505 & above

Lyndell Ludy Hillary
Sheets Garza Malsch
69 66 54
Units on the
Grow

Fabulous 40’s

Elia Flores
47
Lourdes James
42
Juany Cuevas
41

Kerri Bunker

164

Cheri Pearce

158

Diana
Caballero

80

NEW!

Janet Harmon Kym Kirk

125 114

Lori Myrra

Becky
Schultze Dunnick Lyons
78 75 71

Shannon Lingerfelt

Asenath
Lawton

71

Unit within an Unit

20 or more Personal Team Members

Julie Grlfﬁn
106

Laurie Johnson
69 51

Myrra Dunnick
Asenath Lawton
Becky Lyons
Suzi Stellmaker
Lori Schultze
Ludy Garza

Kerri Bunker Cheri Pearce Angelica Virjan

42

40 Jennifer Roa-Nava
Shannon Lingerfelt
Diana Pena
Hillary Malsch

Kym Kirk  Janet Harmon

45

37
28
30
26
30
26
27
23
24
23
20 NEW!




Kokena Donnelly Candace Holte Irma Guajardo Paty Gonzalez
Lawton Unit Butters Unit Caballero Unit Caballero Unit

: ’

T i
Gloria Gaddis Missy Ting 2 Katie Holman

New Grand Achiever

Consultant Court of Sales
Car Driver

$36,00 Retail Sales National Court

Gloria Gaddis
Kylie Mabe $20,000 Retail Sales Lingerfelt Unit
Caballero Unit M.O.N.A. Princess Court
New Grand Achiever
#1 |Kylie Mabe Caballero Unit $41,587 Car Driver
#2 |Gloria Gaddis Lingerfelt Unit $32,988
#3 | Susan Monnin Pearce Unit $30,940 Kokena DOI}nelly
#4 |Nolvia Manriquez James Unit $25,888 Lawton Unit
#5 |Peggy Thomas  Butters Unit $25,563
#6 |Bette Haeg Kirk Unit $25,364 On-Target Grand Achievers
#7 |Beth Kalombo  Stellmaker Unit  $24,013
#8 |Melissa Tingen  Malsch Unit $23,163 | | Susan Halvorson Bunker Unit ~ $6,505
#9 |Lori Marks Lingerfelt Unit $21,557 | | Irma Guajardo Caballero Unit $5,463
#10 | Jean Vaughn Pearce Unit $19,607 | |Renee Blodgett  Sheets Unit  $5,453
#11 |Marcia Buttgen ~ Butters Unit $19,553 : :
#12 | Kathleen Erickson Lawton Unit $19,122 | | NEW/M.O.N.A Pin May Winners
#13 |Peigi Sakota Murdock Unit $17,960 First Qualified Team Member
#14 | Judy Ludlow Griffin Unit $17,489 tsabel Hand
#15 | Susan Scheponick Pearce Unit $17,183 sabet Handy
#16 | Shaunee Fitzgerald Bunker Unit $17.125 Juany Cuevas Unit
#17 |Irma Guajardo Caballero Unit $17,072 Socorro Fee
#18 | Suzanne Katin ~ Muscutt Unit $16,279 Shannon Lingerfelt Unit
#19 | Cyndi Wiggins Muscutt Unit $16,180 Maria Macias
#20 |Emily Davis Schultze Unit $16,147 Juany Cuevas Unit




Congratulations & Welcome!!

(575) 240-9975
9714 NW 45th CT
Polk City, 1A 50226

roconmk@me-com

New Director Alisa “Renee” Blodgett

Family- At home is husband, Dale and our 2 fur kids Abby, Golden Retriever
and Bailey, Teddy Bear- 4 Grown daughters, 6 grandchildren and 2 great-
grandchildren-

Favorite time of day mid morning to early afternoon:

All-Time_favorite movie is Brian’s Song-

All-Time favorite sonqg is How Great Thou Art-

Hobbies are golfing, lowa Hawkeye football and NASCAR-

To unwind | like to sit in the hot tub or on the deck with the fire burning,
staring up at the stars-

Favorite vacation destination is Disney World for family vacations- Grand Tetons
for a relaxing vacation with Dale- The mountains are so majestic!

Favorite _meal is Surf and Turf

| would love to have a conversation with my Dad- He died when | was senior
in high school- | don’t know many 17 year olds who talk to their parents
about the really important things in life, or things they may want to
know one day- | know [ didn’t- Now there is a lot I'd love to talk with
him about-

People would be surprised that | served 25 years in the US Army and retired
as a Sergeant Major, A position only 172 of 1% will attain in their career-
| retired at the age of 46-

One person who influenced my life is high school basketball coach Bud McCrea-

Much like Mary Kay uses cosmetics to impact women’s lives, he used basketball

to teach life lessons: [t was him that first taught me that the team is bigger

than any one individual, respecting someone’s position and liking them are two
different things, and attitude is everything:

Future Executive Senior Director Lyndell Sheets
10807 Lincoln Ave-
Clive, 1A 50325
(515) 778-6223
mkgal59 @gmail-com




Congratulations & Welcome!!

(956) 754-8T17

70313 Blitzen Dr-

Laredo, TX 78045
Mk-miriam-orta@gmail-com

New Grand Achiever Director Miriam Elizabeth Orta

Family- Husband, Yuri Alberto Orta, 3 daughters Kathleen 13, Lee-ann 72,
Viannie 7, son Matthew 3 and mother, Miriam M Salinas

Favorite time of day When | come home to my family and see my children doing
their homework or playing together and when they see me they jump and
say mommy is home! Yeii! Yeiil! And they all run to hug me- | feel happy
and at peace and | can take the afternoon off just to be with them
without asking for permission-

All-Time_favorite movie is Notebook-

All-Time favorite song is Angel-

Hobbies are sealing, jewelry making, baking-

To unwind | turn up the volume of my car stereo and sing at the top of my
lungs- | dance or | g0 and get a pedicure with my friends-

Favorite vacation destination is Cozumel Mexico and Niagara Falls, Canada-

Favorite meal is ltalian, rosemary lemon chicken from Johnny Carinos and New
York cheesecake-

| would love to have a conversation with God, my husband, my children, my
Mom and good friends-

People would be surprised that | am very optimistic, out-going, happy and love
to help others to achieve and reach their dreams:-

My favorite place to shop is Houston Galleria and San Marcos Outlet:

One person who influenced my life my grandfather Robert Burnes-

Senior Sales Director Ludy Garza
155 Abbeville Dr-

Laredo, TX 78045

(956) 763-8640
gelugarza@msn-com
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National Sales Director

About Mona Calendar of Events Director Only Education Photos Recognition Newsletters
Director Conference Call
S I Recognition Form

Click Here For

Stopper in June! [

THE ADOLPHUS

Place a cumulative

$1200 wholesale June promo
order in June and

win this metallic

gold handbag. It has

become one of my

favorite bags. Let's

be twins! ~Mona

© 2012 Mona Butters. All rights reserved

Be sure to go to www.MonaButters.com
To watch the video!



Wellness Bonus

Julie Griftin
Cheri Pearce
Kerri Bunker
Shannon Lingerfelt
Janet Harmon
Kym Kirk

Suzi Stellmaker
Diana Caballero
Laurie Johnson
Ludy Garza
Asenath Lawton
Myrra Dunnick
Lyndell Sheets
Hillary Malsch
Lori Schultze
Becky Lyons
Lourdes James
Elia Flores

Lori Whitnell
Gladys Ramirez
Ronda Hansen
Claudia Murdock
Ale Pina

Barb Lindquist
Priscilla Santoya
Debbie Muscutt
Juany Cuevas
Jennifer Roa-Nava
Diana Pena
Angelica Virjan
Hilda Pantoja

Amount needed for:

$800 BONUS

completed
completed
completed
completed
completed

$1,300 BONUS

$10,867
$35,851
$46,618
$56,912
$60,392

$4,657

$10,134

$12,177

$15,757
$17,421

$19,745
$22,067
$22,357
$24,038
$25,082
$26,673
$28,180
$32,394
$32,419
$34,557
$35,847
$38,661
$39,294
$40,655
$41,014
$42,528
$43,255
$43,691
$45,156
$45,802
$50,387

Cash Award based on
annual net Unit wholesale
production for the calendar

year. Wellness Bonus is
paid in January.
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Mary Kay Cosmetics

Ken Butters
Mona Butters




Friends moke the Trip Speciall
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